11/2022248 www.emicorp.com/gimatic  •  216-535-4848
A VG.U33F.50.G18F.E12 2321433
B VG.U33F.50.G18M.E12 2321435
C VG.U33F.50.G18F.E16 2321436
D VG.U33F.50.G18M.E16 2321437
E VG.U33F.50.G14F.E16 2321438
F VG.U33F.50.G14M.E17 2321439
SIL 50 FDA

Material Color Hardness Temperature range
Silicone, FDA SIL Transparent
Ordering information
Drawing Alphanumeric code Suction cups with fitting Order code
VG.U33 suction cup, FDA-compliant silicone, 50 Shore, G1/8" female, 12 mm hex
VG.U33 suction cup, FDA-compliant silicone, 50 Shore, G1/8" male, 12 mm hex
VG.U33 suction cup, FDA-compliant silicone, 50 Shore, G1/8" female, 16 mm hex
VG.U33 suction cup, FDA-compliant silicone, 50 Shore, G1/8" male, 16 mm hex
VG.U33 suction cup, FDA-compliant silicone, 50 Shore, G1/4" female, 16 mm hex
VG.U33 suction cup, FDA-compliant silicone, 50 Shore, G1/4" male, 17 mm hex
Application example
11/2022 249www.emicorp.com/gimatic  •  216-535-4848
from
®
A FT.G18F.E12 2321422

ie
s
Ordering information
Drawing Alphanumeric code Suction cups Order code
VG.U33 suction cup, FDA-compliant silicone, 50 Shore
Ordering information
Drawing Alphanumeric code Fittings Order code
G1/8" female fitting, 12 mm hex
G1/8" male fitting, 12 mm hex
G1/8" female fitting, 16 mm hex
G1/8" male fitting, 16 mm hex
G1/4" female fitting, 16 mm hex
G1/4" male fitting, 17 mm hex